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Shelf:1 Start: 0.00 in Length: 720.00 in Height: 16.75 in Depth: 29.38 in Product:   59'7.56
Po... UPC STOCK FAC Size UOM Long Description CS ITEM TOTAL PUSHER/ MISC. FIXTURE MISC. PRODUCT

CODE IN... PK START WIDTH DIVIDER INFORMATION INFORMATION

1 0007199048045 9999999 1 15.00 PA... 15CN KEYSTONE LIGHT 2 0.00 in 12.61 in

2 0007199048019 9999999 1 30.00 PA... 30CN KEYSTONE LIGHT 1 12.61 in 10.50 in

3 0001820061030 9999999 1 30.00 PA... 30CN BUSCH 1 23.11 in 9.81 in

4 0001820086031 9999999 1 30.00 PA... 30CN BUSCH LIGHT 1 32.92 in 9.81 in

5 0007143934030 9999999 1 30.00 PA... 30CN ROLLING ROCK 1 42.73 in 9.81 in

6 0002210011219 9999999 1 30.00 PA... 30CN PABST 1 52.54 in 9.75 in

7 0007199030069 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12BT COORS LIGHT 2 62.29 in 7.42 in

8 0007199030078 9999999 1 18.00 PA... 18BT COORS LIGHT 1 69.71 in 7.65 in

9 0007199030079 9999999 1 24.00 PA... 24BT COORS LIGHT 1 77.36 in 10.50 in

10 0007199031600 9999999 1 24.00 PA... 24CN COORS LIGHT 1 87.86 in 15.05 in

11 0003410057256 9999999 1 18.00 PA... 18BT MILLER LITE 1 102.91 in 7.65 in

12 0003410057243 9999999 1 24.00 PA... 24BT MILLER LITE 1 110.56 in 10.50 in

13 0001820011308 9999999 1 18.00 PA... 18BT BUD 1 121.06 in 7.44 in

14 0001820011349 9999999 1 24.00 PA... 24BT BUD 1 128.50 in 10.60 in

15 0001820000769 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12BT BUD LIGHT 2 139.10 in 7.40 in

16 0001820053349 9999999 1 24.00 PA... 24BT BUD LIGHT 1 146.50 in 10.60 in

17 0001820053168 9999999 1 24.00 PA... 24CN BUD LIGHT 1 157.10 in 15.75 in

18 0008992427896 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12BT YUENGLING 2 172.85 in 7.13 in

19 0008992441003 9999999 1 24.00 PA... 24BT YUENGLING 1 179.98 in 10.75 in

20 0008992429386 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12BT YUENGLING BK/TN 2 190.73 in 7.25 in

21 0001820096624 9999999 2 18.00 PA... 18BT MICHELOB ULTRA 1 197.98 in 14.76 in

22 0001820096715 9999999 1 24.00 PA... 24CN MICH ULTRA 1 212.74 in 13.59 in

23 0006206705146 9999999 1 30.00 PA... 30CN LABATT BLUE 1 226.33 in 7.75 in

24 0008066095615 9999999 3 12.00 PA... 12BT CORONA EXTRA 2 234.08 in 22.80 in

25 0008066095680 9999999 1 18.00 PA... 18BT CORONA 1 256.88 in 7.85 in

26 0008066095675 9999999 2 12.00 PA... 12BT CORONA LIGHT 2 264.73 in 15.20 in

27 0003354495042 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12BT CORONA PREMIER 2 279.93 in 7.60 in

28 0003354400018 9999999 1 18.00 PA... 18BT CORONA PREMIER 1 287.53 in 7.85 in

29 0007289000016 9999999 3 12.00 PA... 12BT HEINEKEN 2 295.38 in 21.69 in

30 0078615000014 9999999 2 12.00 PA... 12BT STELLA ARTOIS 2 317.07 in 15.00 in

31 0008382010403 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12BT GUINNESS DRAFT 2 332.07 in 7.60 in

32 0008248812300 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12BT BECKS 2 339.67 in 7.22 in

33 0003410051607 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12BT LNKGL SEASONAL 2 346.89 in 7.93 in

34 0007199009554 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12BT BL MOON VARIETY 2 354.82 in 8.00 in

35 0007199009516 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12BT BL MOON 2 362.82 in 8.00 in

36 0075452700024 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12BT NB FAT TIRE 2 370.82 in 7.50 in

37 0073692011139 9999999 1 15.00 PA... 15CN GSE ISL VARIETY 2 378.32 in 7.87 in

38 0081994200303 9999999 1 15.00 PA... 15CN OB CANUNDRUM 1 386.19 in 7.87 in

39 0008378316000 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12BT SIERRA VARIETY 2 394.06 in 8.25 in
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40 0008378322200 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12CN SIERRA PALE ALE 2 402.31 in 7.88 in

41 0008378338102 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12CN SIERRA TORPEDO 2 410.19 in 7.88 in

42 0008378353111 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12CN SIERRA HZY LTL 2 418.07 in 7.88 in

43 0064286090005 9999999 1 15.00 PA... 15CN FNDRS CENTENIAL 1 425.95 in 8.45 in

44 0064286090024 9999999 1 15.00 PA... 15CN FNDRS AD IPA 1 434.40 in 8.45 in

45 0071925600211 9999999 1 15.00 PA... 15CN LNG TRL LTL ANM 1 442.85 in 7.93 in

46 0004182700334 9999999 1 15.00 PA... 15CN HRPOON REC LGE 1 450.78 in 7.90 in

47 0004182790094 9999999 1 15.00 PA... 15CN HRPOON UFO LITE 1 458.68 in 7.90 in

48 0008769201103 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12BT S ADAM SSNL 2 466.58 in 10.00 in

49 0008769210014 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12BT S ADAM BSTN LGR 2 476.58 in 10.00 in

50 0008769200037 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12BT S ADAM SSNL 2 486.58 in 10.00 in

51 0008769229103 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12BT S ADAM BREWMSTR 2 496.58 in 10.00 in

52 0081601402080 9999999 1 15.00 PA... 15CN STHRN TR VTY 1 506.58 in 8.00 in

53 0000945011026 9999999 1 15.00 PA... 15CN SRNC CAN DO VTY 1 514.58 in 7.88 in

54 0000945004019 9999999 1 15.00 PA... 15CN SARANAC LEGACY 1 522.46 in 8.43 in

55 0000946803137 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12BT SRNC PALE ALE 2 530.89 in 10.06 in

56 0007167007106 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12BT SRNC TWLV BRS 2 540.95 in 10.06 in

57 0007167011218 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12CN SRNC 100 IPA 2 551.01 in 7.88 in

58 0000945010124 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12CN SRNC SEASONAL 2 558.89 in 7.88 in

59 0000946808164 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12BT SRNC TRAIL MIX 2 566.77 in 10.06 in

60 0003061300056 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12CN BRKLYN SEASONAL 2 576.83 in 7.85 in

61 0001497417205 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12CN WDCHCK CDR VRTY 2 584.68 in 7.88 in

62 0008769200801 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12BT ANG ORC ROSE 2 592.56 in 9.95 in

63 0008769200017 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12BT ANG ORC VARIETY 2 602.51 in 9.93 in

64 0008769200033 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12BT ANG ORC CRISP 2 612.44 in 9.93 in

65 0008769200821 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12CN ANG ORG VARIETY 2 622.37 in 6.81 in

66 0008769200754 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12CN ANG ORC ROSE 2 629.18 in 6.81 in

67 0063598512998 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12BT MIKES VARIETY 2 635.99 in 10.06 in

68 0008769283103 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12BT TWSTD TEA 2 646.05 in 10.25 in

69 0008769200686 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12CN TRULY BRY VRTY 2 656.30 in 6.84 in

70 0008769200804 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12CN TRULY TROPICAL 2 663.14 in 6.84 in

71 0008769200424 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12CN TRULY CITRUS 2 669.98 in 6.84 in

72 0008769200991 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12CN TRULY LEMONADE 2 676.82 in 6.84 in

73 0008769200971 9999999 1 24.00 PA... 24CN TRULY VARIETY 1 683.66 in 9.11 in

74 0063598554890 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12CN WHT CLW VARIETY 2 692.77 in 6.84 in

75 0063598526089 9999999 1 144.00 OZ 12CN WHT CLAW BLK CH 2 699.61 in 6.84 in

76 0001820028686 9999999 1 24.00 PA... 24CN BUD LT SLTZ VTY 1 706.45 in 9.11 in

Tot... 83

Shelf:2 Start: 0.00 in Length: 480.00 in Height: 16.00 in Depth: 22.00 in Product:   39'10.93
Po... UPC STOCK FAC Size UOM Long Description CS ITEM TOTAL PUSHER/ MISC. FIXTURE MISC. PRODUCT

CODE IN... PK START WIDTH DIVIDER INFORMATION INFORMATION
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1 0007199028151 9999999 1 15.00 PA... 15CN KEYSTONE ICE 2 0.00 in 7.55 in

2 0007199048008 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6CN KEYSTONE LIGHT 4 7.55 in 7.80 in

3 0001820028443 9999999 1 15.00 PA... 15CN NATURAL ICE 2 15.35 in 7.97 in

4 0001820000063 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6CN 16OZ BUSCH 4 23.32 in 5.25 in

5 0001820061047 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12CN BUSCH 2 28.57 in 7.96 in

6 0001820000801 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12CN BUSCH LIGHT 2 36.53 in 7.96 in

7 0007825000382 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12CN STEEL RESERVE 2 44.49 in 7.88 in

8 0002210000170 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12CN PABST 2 52.37 in 7.93 in

9 0003410001509 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12BT HIGH LIFE 2 60.30 in 10.00 in

10 0007199011600 9999999 1 24.00 PA... 24CN COORS 1 70.30 in 10.10 in

11 0007199000048 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12CN COORS LIGHT 2 80.40 in 10.16 in

12 0007199030017 9999999 1 18.00 PA... 18CN COORS LIGHT 1 90.56 in 15.07 in

13 0003410057306 9999999 1 24.00 PA... 24CN MILLER LITE 1 105.63 in 15.83 in

14 0001820011168 9999999 1 24.00 PA... 24CN BUD 1 121.46 in 15.75 in

15 0001820053308 9999999 1 18.00 PA... 18BT BUD LIGHT 1 137.21 in 7.44 in

16 0001820053047 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12CN BUD LIGHT 2 144.65 in 10.55 in

17 0001820053218 9999999 1 18.00 PA... 18CN BUD LIGHT 1 155.20 in 15.87 in

18 0008992427898 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12CN YUENGLING 2 171.07 in 10.50 in

19 0008992488007 9999999 1 24.00 PA... 24CN YUENGLING 1 181.57 in 10.63 in

20 0008992433481 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12CN YNGLNG GLDN PIL 2 192.20 in 7.88 in

21 0001820043381 9999999 1 18.00 PA... 18BT MICHELOB LIGHT 1 200.08 in 7.38 in

22 0001820096721 9999999 2 18.00 PA... 18CN MICHELOB ULTRA 1 207.46 in 12.38 in

23 0003354400021 9999999 1 24.00 PA... 24BT MODELITO ESPCL 1 219.84 in 10.08 in

24 0008066095757 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12BT MODELO ESPECIAL 2 229.92 in 8.83 in

25 0008066095787 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12BT MODELO NEGRA 2 238.75 in 8.83 in

26 0008066095695 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12CN CORONA EXTRA 2 247.58 in 7.88 in

27 0008066095621 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12CN CORONA LIGHT 2 255.46 in 6.19 in

28 0008066095623 9999999 1 18.00 PA... 18BT CORONA LIGHT 1 261.65 in 7.85 in

29 0003354495044 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12CN CORONA PREMIER 2 269.50 in 6.19 in

30 0007289000159 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12BT HEINEKEN LIGHT 2 275.69 in 9.95 in

31 0007289000020 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12CN HEINEKEN 2 285.64 in 7.75 in

32 0007289000152 9999999 1 18.00 PA... 18BT HEINEKEN 1 293.39 in 7.80 in

33 0078615000016 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12CN STELLA ARTOIS 2 301.19 in 6.80 in

34 0078615000149 9999999 1 18.00 PA... 18BT STELLA ARTOIS 1 307.99 in 7.28 in

35 0008382023482 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12BT GUINNESS XTRA 2 315.27 in 9.90 in

36 0007289010016 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12BT AMSTEL LT 2 325.17 in 10.05 in

37 0001820028156 9999999 1 15.00 PA... 15CN SHOCKTOP 2 335.22 in 13.97 in

38 0007199017052 9999999 1 15.00 PA... 15CN BL MOON 2 349.19 in 13.12 in

39 0007199009592 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12CN BL MOON LT SKY 2 362.31 in 6.83 in

40 0073692011651 9999999 1 15.00 PA... 15CN GSE ISL IPA 2 369.14 in 13.12 in

41 0073692011926 9999999 1 15.00 PA... 15CN GSE ISL SO-LO 2 382.26 in 7.87 in

42 0075452701070 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12CN NB VD RNGR VRTY 2 390.13 in 8.00 in

43 0008378322851 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6CN SIERRA HOP BLT 4 398.13 in 5.11 in
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44 0086557200044 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6CN SUFFERFEST VRTY 4 403.24 in 5.16 in

45 0008378353541 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6CN SIERRA PALE ALE 4 408.40 in 5.23 in

46 0008378322856 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6CN SIERRA FANTASTIC 4 413.63 in 5.11 in

47 0008378311010 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6CN SIERRA HLT 4 418.74 in 5.11 in

48 0064286015024 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6CN FNDRS ADIPA 4 423.85 in 5.20 in

49 0064286090025 9999999 1 15.00 PA... 15CN FNDRS SEASONAL 1 429.05 in 8.45 in

50 0071925600084 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12CN LNG TRL IPA VTY 2 437.50 in 10.47 in

51 0004182700074 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12CN HRPOON IPA 2 447.97 in 10.48 in

52 0004182700294 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12CN HRPOON MIX PACK 2 458.45 in 10.48 in

53 0008769200811 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6CN S ADAM PALE ALE 4 468.93 in 5.00 in

54 0008769200687 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6CN S ADAM NEIPA 4 473.93 in 5.00 in

Tot... 55

Shelf:3 Start: 0.00 in Length: 480.00 in Height: 11.50 in Depth: 22.00 in Product:   39'11.60
Po... UPC STOCK FAC Size UOM Long Description CS ITEM TOTAL PUSHER/ MISC. FIXTURE MISC. PRODUCT

CODE IN... PK START WIDTH DIVIDER INFORMATION INFORMATION

1 0001820000614 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12CN BUSCH NA 2 0.00 in 7.96 in

2 0001820020038 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12CN BUDWEISER ZERO 2 7.96 in 7.98 in

3 0001820000784 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6BT O'DOULS 4 15.94 in 7.64 in

4 0008248812700 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6BT BECKS NA 4 23.58 in 7.45 in

5 0007289000621 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6BT HEINEKEN 0.0 4 31.03 in 7.23 in

6 0085535200805 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6CN ATHLC RUN WILD 4 38.26 in 5.22 in

7 0085535200807 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6CN ATHLC UPSIDE DWN 4 43.48 in 5.22 in

8 0007143945712 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12BT ROLLING ROCK 2 48.70 in 7.44 in

9 0002210000074 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6CN 16OZ PABST 4 56.14 in 8.00 in

10 0002210005000 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12CN PABST EXTRA 2 64.14 in 7.83 in

11 0007167018501 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12CN UTICA PILSNER 2 71.97 in 7.88 in

12 0007199000008 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6CN COORS LIGHT 4 79.85 in 4.94 in

13 0007199030104 9999999 1 9.00 PA... 9BT 16OZ COORS LT 2 84.79 in 7.79 in

14 0003410057509 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12BT MILLER LITE 2 92.58 in 7.43 in

15 0003410057340 9999999 1 18.00 PA... 18CN MILLER LITE 1 100.01 in 15.77 in

16 0003410057636 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12CN MILLER LITE 2 115.78 in 10.48 in

17 0001820000771 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12BT BUD 2 126.26 in 7.40 in

18 0001820011218 9999999 1 18.00 PA... 18CN BUD 1 133.66 in 15.87 in

19 0001820000833 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6BT BUD LIGHT 4 149.53 in 7.64 in

20 0001820014990 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12BT BUD LT LIME 2 157.17 in 7.40 in

21 0001820015983 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12CN BUD LT LIME 2 164.57 in 6.83 in

22 0001820020090 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12CN BUD LGHT ORANGE 2 171.40 in 6.83 in

23 0008992427891 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6BT YUENGLING 4 178.23 in 7.75 in

24 0008992477013 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12BT YUENGLING FLGHT 2 185.98 in 7.25 in

25 0001820005989 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6BT MICH ULTRA 4 193.23 in 7.64 in

26 0001820005990 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12BT MICH ULTRA 2 200.87 in 7.40 in



Page: 12 of 19

27 0001820020059 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12BT MICH ULTRA ALUM 2 208.27 in 6.97 in

28 0001820020083 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12BT MICH ULTRA GOLD 2 215.24 in 7.40 in

29 0008066095765 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6BT MODELO ESP 4 222.64 in 8.95 in

30 0008066095715 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12CN MODELO ESPECIAL 2 231.59 in 7.88 in

31 0001820012998 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12BT LANDSHARK 2 239.47 in 7.40 in

32 0071905700156 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12BT PRESIDENTE 2 246.87 in 7.30 in

33 0008066095401 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6BT CORONITA EXTRA 4 254.17 in 6.64 in

34 0008066095605 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6BT CORONA EXTRA 4 260.81 in 7.84 in

35 0008066095625 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6BT CORONA LIGHT 4 268.65 in 7.84 in

36 0003354495041 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6BT CORONA PREMIER 4 276.49 in 7.84 in

37 0007289000188 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12CN HEINEKEN LIGHT 2 284.33 in 7.40 in

38 0007289000083 9999999 1 4.00 PA... 4CN HEINEKEN 6 291.73 in 5.25 in

39 0007289000011 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6BT HEINEKEN 4 296.98 in 7.23 in

40 0078615000001 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6BT STELLA ARTOIS 4 304.21 in 7.38 in

41 0018195400115 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6CN PERONI SLIM 4 311.59 in 6.87 in

42 0018195400004 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12BT PERONI 2 318.46 in 8.10 in

43 0007231113312 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12BT PILSNER URQUELL 2 326.56 in 7.20 in

44 0076227407531 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12BT BASS ALE 2 333.76 in 7.25 in

45 0003410051605 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6BT LNKGL SEASONAL 4 341.01 in 7.57 in

46 0003410001533 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12CN LNKGL SPRITZEN 2 348.58 in 6.83 in

47 0007199009532 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6BT BL MOON SEASONAL 4 355.41 in 7.62 in

48 0007199009511 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6BT BL MOON WHT 4 363.03 in 7.62 in

49 0007199009591 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6CN BL MOON LT SKY 4 370.65 in 7.85 in

50 0075452700022 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6BT NB FAT TIRE 4 378.50 in 7.55 in

51 0072383000009 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6BT LGNTAS IPA 4 386.05 in 7.97 in

52 0072383021212 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12CN LGNTAS IPA 2 394.02 in 7.96 in

53 0072383000178 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6CN LGNTAS SPR CLSTR 4 401.98 in 5.16 in

54 0072383037011 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6CN LGNTAS DAYTIME 4 407.14 in 5.16 in

55 0072383098164 9999999 1 4.00 PA... 4CN LGNTAS HZY MEMRY 6 412.30 in 5.18 in

56 0085666200552 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6CN CGR CTY GUAYABRA 4 417.48 in 5.22 in

57 0089785300293 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6CN CGR CTY JAI ALAI 4 422.70 in 5.22 in

58 0063625174335 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6CN STONE IPA 4 427.92 in 5.18 in

59 0063027946506 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6BT VCTRY GLDN MNKY 4 433.10 in 7.56 in

60 0085320500405 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6BT SWTCHBK ALE 4 440.66 in 7.98 in

61 0085320500435 9999999 1 4.00 PA... 4CN SWTCHBK ALE 6 448.64 in 5.20 in

62 0085320500437 9999999 1 4.00 PA... 4CN SWTCHBK IPA 6 453.84 in 5.20 in

63 0071925600213 9999999 1 4.00 PA... 4CN LNG TRL VT IPA 6 459.04 in 5.20 in

64 0071925600212 9999999 1 4.00 PA... 4CN LNG TRL ALE 6 464.24 in 5.20 in

65 0004182790083 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6CN HRPOON BIG SQZE 4 469.44 in 4.87 in

66 0004182790103 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6CN HRPOON UFO GETWY 4 474.31 in 5.29 in

Tot... 66

Shelf:4 Start: 0.00 in Length: 90.00 in Height: 9.35 in Depth: 22.00 in Product:   7'6.26
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Po... UPC STOCK FAC Size UOM Long Description CS ITEM TOTAL PUSHER/ MISC. FIXTURE MISC. PRODUCT

CODE IN... PK START WIDTH DIVIDER INFORMATION INFORMATION

1 0007199047712 9999999 1 24.00 OZ 24Z KEYSTONE ICE CN 12 0.14 in 2.96 in PUSHER

2 0007199048024 9999999 1 24.00 OZ 24Z KEYSTONE LT CN 12 3.10 in 3.02 in PUSHER

3 0001820025008 9999999 1 25.00 OZ 25Z NATURAL ICE CN 15 6.12 in 3.01 in PUSHER

4 0001820025013 9999999 1 25.00 OZ 25Z NATTY DADDY CN 15 9.13 in 3.01 in PUSHER

5 0002210000004 9999999 1 24.00 OZ 24Z PABST CN 12 12.14 in 3.14 in PUSHER

6 0003410000355 9999999 1 24.00 OZ 24Z MILLER LITE CN 12 15.28 in 2.99 in PUSHER

7 0007199010071 9999999 1 24.00 OZ 24Z COORS SN 12 18.27 in 3.02 in

8 0007199030065 9999999 1 24.00 OZ 24OZ COORS LIGHT 12 21.29 in 3.02 in PUSHER

9 0001820025006 9999999 2 25.00 OZ 25Z BUD ICE CN 15 24.31 in 6.02 in PUSHER

10 0001820025000 9999999 1 25.00 OZ 25Z BUDWEISER CN 15 30.33 in 3.01 in PUSHER

11 0001820025001 9999999 1 25.00 OZ 25Z BUD LIGHT CN 15 33.34 in 3.01 in PUSHER

12 0007089701331 9999999 1 25.40 OZ 25.4Z FOSTERS CN 12 36.35 in 3.44 in PUSHER

13 0007089718331 9999999 1 25.40 OZ 25.4Z FOSTERS PRM 12 39.79 in 3.44 in PUSHER

14 0006821309451 9999999 1 24.00 OZ 24Z CN MOLSON ICE 12 43.23 in 3.04 in PUSHER

15 0007289000119 9999999 1 24.00 OZ 24Z HEINEKEN KEG CN 12 46.27 in 3.01 in PUSHER

16 0008066095643 9999999 1 24.00 OZ 24Z CORONA EXTRA CN 12 49.28 in 3.01 in PUSHER

17 0064286013024 9999999 1 19.20 OZ 19.2Z FNDRS ALL DAY 24 52.29 in 2.74 in PUSHER

18 0008378337550 9999999 1 19.20 OZ 19.2Z SIERRA HZY LTL 15 55.03 in 2.74 in PUSHER

19 0008769283231 9999999 1 24.00 OZ 24Z TWSTD TEA 12 57.77 in 3.01 in PUSHER

20 0008769275231 9999999 1 24.00 OZ 24Z TWSTD TEA HF&HF 12 60.78 in 3.01 in PUSHER

21 0061300874829 9999999 1 24.00 OZ 24Z ARNLD PLMR HF&HF 12 63.79 in 2.99 in PUSHER

22 0063598524583 9999999 1 23.50 OZ 23.5Z MIKES HRDR LMN 12 66.78 in 3.00 in PUSHER

23 0003410000387 9999999 1 24.00 OZ 24Z REDDS BLK CHR CN 12 69.78 in 2.99 in PUSHER

24 0003410000323 9999999 1 24.00 OZ 24Z REDDS WKD APL CN 12 72.77 in 2.99 in PUSHER

25 0001820026031 9999999 1 25.00 OZ 25Z NAT LT SLTZR BCL 15 75.76 in 3.01 in PUSHER

26 0008769201014 9999999 1 24.00 OZ 24ZCN TRULY SPKD LMN 12 78.77 in 3.00 in

27 0008769200951 9999999 1 24.00 OZ 24Z TRULY WILD BERRY 12 81.77 in 3.01 in PUSHER

28 0008769201081 9999999 1 16.00 OZ 16ZCN TRULY X RSPBRY 24 84.78 in 2.74 in

29 0063598526038 9999999 1 19.20 OZ 19.2Z WHT CLW BLK CH 12 87.52 in 2.74 in PUSHER

Tot... 30

Shelf:5 Start: 480.00 in Length: 240.00 in Height: 10.75 in Depth: 22.00 in Product:   19'10.33
Po... UPC STOCK FAC Size UOM Long Description CS ITEM TOTAL PUSHER/ MISC. FIXTURE MISC. PRODUCT

CODE IN... PK START WIDTH DIVIDER INFORMATION INFORMATION

1 0008769200109 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12CN S ADAM SSNL 2 480.00 in 10.55 in

2 0008769200788 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12CN S ADAM NEIPA 2 490.55 in 10.55 in

3 0007167009049 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12CN SRNC 100 VTY 2 501.10 in 10.50 in

4 0085663200428 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12CN BRONX BOOGIE 2 511.60 in 10.56 in

5 0085646800700 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6CN SUN LIGHT TIGHT 4 522.16 in 5.22 in
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6 0086036700072 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6CN SLOOP JUICE BOMB 4 527.38 in 7.88 in

7 0086036700070 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6CN SLOOP SUPER SOFT 4 535.26 in 5.22 in

8 0085663200433 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6CN BRONX NO RSLTNS 4 540.48 in 5.22 in

9 0003061360038 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6CN BRKLYN LAGER 4 545.70 in 5.23 in

10 0003061304066 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6CN BRKLYN SPC EFFCT 4 550.93 in 5.09 in

11 0003061300038 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12CN BRKLYN LAGER 2 556.02 in 10.52 in

12 0003061300074 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12CN BRKLYN MIX VRTY 2 566.54 in 10.58 in

13 0001497411012 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6CN WDCHCK SANGRIA 4 577.12 in 5.21 in

14 0001497421005 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6CN WDCHCK ROSE CIDR 4 582.33 in 5.21 in

15 0001497450006 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6CN WDCHCK AMBER 4 587.54 in 5.21 in

16 0001497421002 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6CN WDCHCK PEARSECCO 4 592.75 in 5.21 in

17 0065323361527 9999999 1 4.00 PA... 4CN ANYDAY ROSE CIDR 6 597.96 in 5.21 in

18 0086027400163 9999999 1 4.00 PA... 4CN ABANDND HRD CIDR 6 603.17 in 5.20 in

19 0008769200660 9999999 2 6.00 PA... 6BT ANG ORC ROSE 4 608.37 in 14.72 in

20 0008769275134 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12CN TWSTD TEA HALF 2 623.09 in 7.85 in

21 0008769283134 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12CN TWSTD TEA 2 630.94 in 7.85 in

22 0008769283138 9999999 1 18.00 PA... 18CN TWSTD TEA 1 638.79 in 7.87 in

23 0081957801174 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6CN 2RDS H2RDS VTY 4 646.66 in 7.88 in

24 0061774892908 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12CN HI CURRENT VRTY 2 654.54 in 10.50 in

25 0001820020179 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12CN NATTY SLZR VRTY 2 665.04 in 10.55 in

26 0001820020180 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12CN NATTY SLZR CTLN 2 675.59 in 10.55 in

27 0001820020193 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12CN NATTY SLZR HSRL 2 686.14 in 10.55 in

28 0070277038502 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12CN OMISSION SLTZR 2 696.69 in 7.96 in

29 0063598510033 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12CN WHT CL MNGO 2 704.65 in 6.84 in

30 0063598580006 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12CN WHT CLW VTY 2 2 711.49 in 6.84 in

Tot... 31

Shelf:6 Start: 480.00 in Length: 240.00 in Height: 9.00 in Depth: 22.00 in Product:   19'9.61
Po... UPC STOCK FAC Size UOM Long Description CS ITEM TOTAL PUSHER/ MISC. FIXTURE MISC. PRODUCT

CODE IN... PK START WIDTH DIVIDER INFORMATION INFORMATION

1 0008769200105 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12CN S ADAM BTN LGR 2 480.00 in 10.55 in

2 0008769200497 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12CN S ADAM 76 2 490.55 in 10.55 in

3 0083305300210 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6BT LAKE PLCD UBU 4 501.10 in 8.02 in

4 0081601402116 9999999 1 4.00 PA... 4CN STHRN TR IPA 6 509.12 in 5.23 in

5 0081601402048 9999999 1 4.00 PA... 4CN STHRN TR NU IPA 6 514.35 in 5.23 in

6 0081760601078 9999999 1 4.00 PA... 4CN CL INTERSTELLAR 6 519.58 in 5.22 in

7 0081760601029 9999999 1 4.00 PA... 4CN CL CITRA DREAMS 6 524.80 in 5.22 in

8 0086326700000 9999999 1 4.00 PA... 4CN NEWBURGH CREAM 6 530.02 in 5.25 in

9 0086810100036 9999999 1 4.00 PA... 4CN IA WRENCH NEIPA 6 535.27 in 5.20 in

10 0086810100031 9999999 1 4.00 PA... 4CN IA TOOLS 6 540.47 in 5.20 in

11 0060601577769 9999999 1 4.00 PA... 4CN CROSSRDS NORMAL 6 545.67 in 5.22 in

12 0071219545174 9999999 1 4.00 PA... 4CN CROSSRDS OUTRAGE 6 550.89 in 5.21 in
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13 0078229099348 9999999 1 4.00 PA... 4CN THIN MAN PILLS 6 556.10 in 5.22 in

14 0078229099357 9999999 1 4.00 PA... 4CN THIN MAN BLISS 6 561.32 in 5.22 in

15 0078229099358 9999999 1 4.00 PA... 4CN THIN MAN BRN MNY 6 566.54 in 5.22 in

16 0064944000217 9999999 1 4.00 PA... 4CN OMMEG RARE VOS 6 571.76 in 5.21 in

17 0064944000105 9999999 1 4.00 PA... 4CN OMMEG NIRVANA 6 576.97 in 5.21 in

18 0086182300008 9999999 1 4.00 PA... 4CN 9 PIN CIDER 6 582.18 in 4.56 in

19 0085861200330 9999999 1 4.00 PA... 4CN DWNEAST SSNL 6 586.74 in 5.28 in

20 0085861200331 9999999 1 4.00 PA... 4CN DWNEAST ORGL CDR 6 592.02 in 5.28 in

21 0085861200310 9999999 1 9.00 PA... 9CN DWNEAST ORIGINAL 2 597.30 in 7.89 in

22 0085861200314 9999999 1 9.00 PA... 9CN DWNEAST VARIETY 2 605.19 in 7.89 in

23 0008200078601 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6BT SMRNF PNAPL CCNT 4 613.08 in 7.39 in

24 0008200078604 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6BT SMRNF STRAW KIWI 4 620.47 in 7.39 in

25 0063598510062 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6BT MIKES LEMONADE 4 627.86 in 7.42 in

26 0063598506074 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6BT MIKES HARD SSNL 4 635.28 in 7.42 in

27 0063598506744 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6BT MIKES BLK CHERRY 4 642.70 in 7.42 in

28 0061300875220 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12CN ARNLD PLMR HALF 2 650.12 in 9.09 in

29 0061300875550 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12CN ARNIES SPIKED 2 659.21 in 9.10 in

30 0004182770042 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6CN ARC SMR BLK CHRY 4 668.31 in 7.00 in

31 0004182770052 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6CN ARC SMR PINE POM 4 675.31 in 7.00 in

32 0004182770032 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6CN ARC SMR RASP LME 4 682.31 in 7.00 in

33 0004182770022 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6CN ARC SMR GRPFRT 4 689.31 in 7.00 in

34 0003410001233 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6CN VIZZY PINE MNGO 4 696.31 in 7.00 in

35 0003410001232 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12CN VIZZY SLTZR VTY 2 703.31 in 9.09 in

36 0002210000441 9999999 1 4.00 PA... 4CN PABST LIME SLTZR 6 712.40 in 5.21 in

Tot... 36

Shelf:7 Start: 480.00 in Length: 240.00 in Height: 9.50 in Depth: 22.00 in Product:   19'8.75
Po... UPC STOCK FAC Size UOM Long Description CS ITEM TOTAL PUSHER/ MISC. FIXTURE MISC. PRODUCT

CODE IN... PK START WIDTH DIVIDER INFORMATION INFORMATION

1 0008769210012 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6BT S ADAM BSTN LGR 4 480.00 in 7.28 in

2 0008769230050 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6BT S ADAM SSNL 4 487.28 in 7.28 in

3 0008769200494 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12BT S ADAM 76 2 494.56 in 7.49 in

4 0085375900027 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6BT STHRN TR 2XIPA 4 502.05 in 7.63 in

5 0085909300244 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6CN SIXPT PILSNER 4 509.68 in 6.89 in

6 0085909300246 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6CN SIXPT RED DIPA 4 516.57 in 6.89 in

7 0085909300243 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6CN SIXPT BENGALI 4 523.46 in 6.89 in

8 0060690500830 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6BT ITHACA FLWR PWR 4 530.35 in 7.25 in

9 0089968800031 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6BT KEEGN MTHRS MLK 4 537.60 in 7.46 in

10 0085721700265 9999999 1 4.00 PA... 4CN ADIRON AMBER ALE 6 545.06 in 5.22 in

11 0064102253637 9999999 1 4.00 PA... 4CN SNGLCUT 18 WATT 6 550.28 in 5.22 in

12 0064102253697 9999999 1 4.00 PA... 4CN SNGLCUT WRD&GLLY 6 555.50 in 5.22 in

13 0064102253680 9999999 1 4.00 PA... 4CN SINGLCUT SOFTLY 6 560.72 in 5.22 in
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14 0065201225713 9999999 1 4.00 PA... 4CN SINGLCUT HOP SND 6 565.94 in 5.22 in

15 0085721700263 9999999 1 4.00 PA... 4CN ADIRON LK GEORGE 6 571.16 in 5.21 in

16 0085155900701 9999999 1 4.00 PA... 4CN MILL HS KOLD ONE 6 576.37 in 5.22 in

17 0085155900713 9999999 1 4.00 PA... 4CN MILL HS GRCY GTR 6 581.59 in 5.22 in

18 0083295800022 9999999 1 4.00 PA... 4CN GLTNBRG BLONDE 6 586.81 in 5.32 in

19 0083295800064 9999999 1 4.00 PA... 4CN GLTNBRG IPA 6 592.13 in 5.32 in

20 0085919900315 9999999 1 4.00 PA... 4CN CITZ WITS CIDER 6 597.45 in 5.20 in

21 0085919900307 9999999 1 4.00 PA... 4CN CITZ UNIFIED 6 602.65 in 5.20 in

22 0085919900313 9999999 1 4.00 PA... 4CN CITZ DRTY CIDER 6 607.85 in 5.20 in

23 0085919900332 9999999 1 4.00 PA... 4CN CITZ LK HPR CIDR 6 613.05 in 5.20 in

24 0008769282102 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6BT ANG ORC CRISP 4 618.25 in 7.36 in

25 0008769200838 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6BT ANG ORC UNFLTRD 4 625.61 in 7.24 in

26 0008769283102 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6BT TWSTD TEA 4 632.85 in 7.37 in

27 0008043280290 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12BT SGRM VARIETY 2 640.22 in 7.61 in

28 0061300874833 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6CN ARNLD PLMR HF&HF 4 647.83 in 6.97 in

29 0084855700000 9999999 1 4.00 PA... 4BT CRABBIES GINGER 6 654.80 in 5.50 in

30 0001820020217 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12CN BUD LT SLTR VRT 2 660.30 in 6.91 in

31 0001820020208 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12CN BUD LT SLTR VTY 2 667.21 in 6.91 in

32 0003354400043 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12CN CORONA SLTZ VTY 2 674.12 in 6.21 in

33 0008200078142 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12CN SMRNF SELTZER 2 680.33 in 6.81 in

34 0008200079257 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12CN SMIRN RWB SLTZR 2 687.14 in 6.81 in

35 0004182770113 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12CN ARTIC SMR DAYTR 2 693.95 in 6.82 in

36 0004182770112 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12CN ARTIC SMR WKEND 2 700.77 in 6.82 in

37 0085531000827 9999999 1 92.00 OZ 8CN CRK MRKR ZEROGLT 3 707.59 in 4.58 in

38 0085531000806 9999999 1 92.00 OZ 8CN CROOK PARTY PACK 3 712.17 in 4.58 in

Tot... 38

Shelf:8 Start: 90.00 in Length: 630.00 in Height: 10.00 in Depth: 22.00 in Product:   52'4.66
Po... UPC STOCK FAC Size UOM Long Description CS ITEM TOTAL PUSHER/ MISC. FIXTURE MISC. PRODUCT

CODE IN... PK START WIDTH DIVIDER INFORMATION INFORMATION

1 0007199032000 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6CN COORS LT 16Z 4 90.00 in 7.81 in

2 0007199030005 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6BT COORS LIGHT 4 97.81 in 7.54 in

3 0003410000357 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6CN MILLER LITE 4 105.35 in 7.79 in

4 0003410057505 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6BT MILLER LITE 4 113.14 in 7.54 in

5 0001820000834 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6BT BUD 4 120.68 in 7.64 in

6 0001820011047 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12CN BUD 2 128.32 in 7.96 in

7 0001820020201 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12CN BUD NITRO GOLD 2 136.28 in 7.96 in

8 0001820000115 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6CN 16OZ BUD LIGHT 4 144.24 in 7.88 in

9 0001820020994 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12CN BUD LT PLATINUM 2 152.12 in 6.83 in

10 0001820014991 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6BT BUD LT LIME 4 158.95 in 7.64 in

11 0001820020209 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12CN BUD LT LEMONADE 2 166.59 in 6.84 in

12 0008992453249 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6CN YUENGLING 4 173.43 in 7.80 in
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13 0008992431692 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6CN YUENGLING BLK&TN 4 181.23 in 7.81 in

14 0008992432140 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6CN YNGLNG GLDN PILS 4 189.04 in 7.80 in

15 0001820016984 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12CN MICH ULTRA CACT 2 196.84 in 6.83 in

16 0001820006991 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12CN MICH ULTRA 2 203.67 in 6.83 in

17 0001820020082 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6BT MICH ULTRA GOLD 4 210.50 in 7.64 in

18 0001820020144 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12CN MICH ULTRA GOLD 2 218.14 in 6.83 in

19 0085777500729 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12CN ST ARCHER GOLD 2 224.97 in 6.83 in

20 0006206705153 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6BT 16OZ LABATT BLUE 4 231.80 in 7.90 in

21 0078615000036 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6BT HOEGAARDEN 4 239.70 in 7.41 in

22 0075224514150 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6BT WEIHENSTPHN HEFE 4 247.11 in 7.64 in

23 0008205410454 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6BT WRSTEINER PILS 4 254.75 in 7.50 in

24 0078615000030 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6BT LEFFE BLONDE 4 262.25 in 7.85 in

25 0003354495051 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6BT CORONA FAMILIAR 4 270.10 in 7.84 in

26 0008374150314 9999999 2 4.00 PA... 4BT GROLSCH SWINGTOP 6 277.94 in 11.58 in

27 0008834510140 9999999 1 4.00 PA... 4CN MURPHYS IRISH 6 289.52 in 5.17 in

28 0079359105849 9999999 1 4.00 PA... 4CN SULIVAN IRSH ALE 6 294.69 in 5.21 in

29 0008382012360 9999999 1 4.00 PA... 4CN GUINNESS DRAFT 6 299.90 in 5.21 in

30 0008382012368 9999999 1 8.00 PA... 8CN GUINNESS DRAFT 3 305.11 in 5.36 in

31 0008382012393 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6BT GUINNESS STOUT 4 310.47 in 6.96 in

32 0008382010401 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6BT GUINNESS DRAFT 4 317.43 in 7.49 in

33 0008834510005 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6BT NEWCASTLE BROWN 4 324.92 in 7.37 in

34 0008248812345 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6BT BECKS 4 332.29 in 7.50 in

35 0007199070002 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6BT KILLIANS RED 4 339.79 in 7.49 in

36 0081790400791 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6CN ELYSIAN CONTACT 4 347.28 in 5.11 in

37 0063848900312 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6BT DGFSH HD 90 MIN 4 352.39 in 7.65 in

38 0063848900029 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6BT DGFSH HD 60 MIN 4 360.04 in 7.65 in

39 0063848900193 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6CN DGFSH HD SEAQNCH 4 367.69 in 5.09 in

40 0063848900345 9999999 1 72.00 OZ 6CN DGFSH HD LIQTRTH 4 372.78 in 5.09 in

41 0063848900247 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6CN DGFSH HD AMR BTY 4 377.87 in 5.19 in

42 0063848900363 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12CN DGFSH HD SLIGHT 2 383.06 in 7.96 in

43 0084281710019 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6CN BREWDOG ELVIS JC 4 391.02 in 5.22 in

44 0084281710031 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6CN BREWDOG HZY JANE 4 396.24 in 5.22 in

45 0084281710028 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12CN BREWDOG VRTY 2 401.46 in 7.88 in

46 0074052211088 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6CN BELLS TWO HEART 4 409.34 in 5.16 in

47 0074052211968 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6CN BELLS OFFICAL 4 414.50 in 5.25 in

48 0074052241278 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6CN BELLS LT HEARTED 4 419.75 in 5.19 in

49 0074052211966 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12CN BELLS OFFICIAL 2 424.94 in 7.87 in

50 0063625174214 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6CN STONE FEAR MV LN 4 432.81 in 5.47 in

51 0064286020032 9999999 1 4.00 PA... 4BT FNDRS KBS 6 438.28 in 5.72 in

52 0018636005020 9999999 1 4.00 PA... 4CN CA LF CLOUDS IPA 6 444.00 in 5.25 in

53 0064090118924 9999999 1 4.00 PA... 4CN PIPEWORKS NINJA 6 449.25 in 5.25 in

54 0064090118962 9999999 1 4.00 PA... 4CN PIPEWORKS LIZARD 6 454.50 in 5.25 in

55 0081613002060 9999999 1 4.00 PA... 4CN MIKKELLER WINDY 6 459.75 in 5.22 in
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56 0081613002157 9999999 1 4.00 PA... 4CN MIKKELLER STAFF 6 464.97 in 5.22 in

57 0085043800254 9999999 1 4.00 PA... 4CN HF ACRE BODEM 6 470.19 in 5.22 in

58 0004182700077 9999999 1 4.00 PA... 4CN HRPOON IPA 6 475.41 in 5.22 in

59 0004182700337 9999999 1 4.00 PA... 4CN HRPOON REC LGE 6 480.63 in 5.22 in

60 0004182700387 9999999 1 4.00 PA... 4CN HRPOON AIPA 6 485.85 in 5.22 in

61 0066242508794 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6CN JA BLD ORG WHT 4 491.07 in 7.85 in

62 0066242508391 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6CN JA SEASONAL 4 498.92 in 7.85 in

63 0060367510177 9999999 1 4.00 PA... 4CN ALLAGASH WHITE 6 506.77 in 5.28 in

64 0001996261563 9999999 1 4.00 PA... 4CN LP BRIGHTSIDE 6 512.05 in 5.21 in

65 0001996261523 9999999 1 4.00 PA... 4CN LP TESSELLATION 6 517.26 in 5.21 in

66 0073698358259 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6CN PEAK FRESH CUT 4 522.47 in 5.20 in

67 0078036960806 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6CN PEAK IPA 4 527.67 in 5.20 in

68 0081760601076 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6CN CL HOP COMMANDER 4 532.87 in 5.20 in

69 0086326700005 9999999 1 4.00 PA... 4CN NEWBURGH MEGA 6 538.07 in 5.25 in

70 0001996250504 9999999 1 4.00 PA... 4CN PARADOX BVR BITE 6 543.32 in 5.20 in

71 0001996250494 9999999 1 4.00 PA... 4CN PARADOX PILSNER 6 548.52 in 5.20 in

72 0060690512307 9999999 1 4.00 PA... 4CN ITHACA EVRY DAY 6 553.72 in 5.21 in

73 0060690512407 9999999 1 8.00 PA... 8CN ITHACA FLOWER 3 558.93 in 10.67 in

74 0085000885200 9999999 1 4.00 PA... 4CN FROG ALLY 1903 6 569.60 in 5.22 in

75 0085000885204 9999999 1 4.00 PA... 4CN FROG ALLY MOHOP 6 574.82 in 5.22 in

76 0085000885201 9999999 1 4.00 PA... 4CN FROG ALLY SKULL 6 580.04 in 5.22 in

77 0085669400608 9999999 1 4.00 PA... 4CN LIC CODED TILES 6 585.26 in 5.22 in

78 0086681600006 9999999 1 4.00 PA... 4CN AWE HIBSCS CIDER 6 590.48 in 5.19 in

79 0064855894528 9999999 1 4.00 PA... 4CN 1911 ORGNL CDR 6 595.67 in 5.20 in

80 0064855894555 9999999 1 4.00 PA... 4CN 1911 ROSE CDR 6 600.87 in 5.20 in

81 0064855894540 9999999 1 4.00 PA... 4CN 1911 RASP CDR 6 606.07 in 5.20 in

82 0064499613688 9999999 1 4.00 PA... 4BT WOLFFER ROSE CDR 6 611.27 in 5.35 in

83 0002210005002 9999999 1 4.00 PA... 4CN PABST HRD COFFEE 6 616.62 in 4.62 in

84 0068474640123 9999999 1 4.00 PA... 4CN MAD BEAN MOCHA 4 621.24 in 4.53 in

85 0068474640121 9999999 1 4.00 PA... 4CN MAD BEAN VANILLA 4 625.77 in 4.53 in

86 0008954053538 9999999 1 8.00 PA... 8CN MALIBU SPLSH VTY 3 630.30 in 4.57 in

87 0003410001222 9999999 1 4.00 PA... 4CN MOVO VARIETY 6 634.87 in 4.20 in

88 0003410001218 9999999 1 4.00 PA... 4CN MOVO PEACH WHITE 6 639.07 in 4.20 in

89 0003410001217 9999999 1 4.00 PA... 4CN MOVO RASP ROSE 6 643.27 in 4.20 in

90 0064118579034 9999999 1 4.00 PA... 4BT ATMN FRST STRAW 6 647.47 in 4.40 in

91 0064118579014 9999999 1 4.00 PA... 4BT ATMN FRST BB MLT 6 651.87 in 4.40 in

92 0064118579024 9999999 1 4.00 PA... 4BT ATMN FRST PH CHR 6 656.27 in 4.40 in

93 0008769200678 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6CN TRULY BERRY 4 660.67 in 6.86 in

94 0008769200792 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6CN TRULY ACAI 4 667.53 in 6.86 in

95 0008769200803 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6CN TRULY BLK CHERRY 4 674.39 in 6.86 in

96 0063598520025 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6CN WHT CLW BLK CHRY 4 681.25 in 6.75 in

97 0063598500019 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6CN WHT CLW 70 CLEM 4 688.00 in 6.75 in

98 0063598500021 9999999 1 6.00 PA... 6CN WHT CLW 70 PNAP 4 694.75 in 6.75 in
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99 0085231300483 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12CN PRESS VARIETY 2 701.50 in 6.66 in

100 0000946809059 9999999 1 12.00 PA... 12CN SRNC SLTZR VTY 2 708.16 in 10.50 in

Tot... 101


